Education
2016-20
2014-16
2016
2009-10

Honors and Awards
2018
2017
2017

Exhibitions
2018
2018
2009

Publications
2009

Volunteer Services
2017-18

Employment
2018

2017
2017
2017
2016

Alec Paul

3503 Jones St.
Omaha, NE 68105
702-815-5224

alecpaul555@gmail.com

Curriculum Vitae

University of Nebraska-Omaha

Metro Community College Omaha

Crowder Community College-Neosho, MO

University of Nebraska-Omaha

University of Nebraska-Omaha
University of Nebraska-Omaha

University of Nebraska-Omaha

University of Nebraska-Omaha
University of Nebraska-Omaha
Crowder Quill

The Crowder Quill (Volume 30)

UNO Art Club

Production Assistant

Creator and Seller of POP-HANDS

Freelance Website Design
Freelance Logo Design
Full Time Student

Bachelor of Fine Arts (Sculpture)
General Education
General Education

General Education

Bertha Mengedoht Hatz Memorial Scholarship
CFAM Deans List, UNO Chancellors List.

Bachelor of General Studies Dean’s List

Salon d’ Hexagon
UNO Student Art Exhibition
Literary Art Contest

Front Inside Cover

President

Artifact Bags
www.pop-hands.com
www.ccsmithstudios.com
Tiki-Networks

University of Nebraska-Omaha



