Alec Paul

3503 Jones St. Omaha, NE 68105 702-815-5224 alecpaul555@gmail.com

Curriculum Vitae

2016-20	University of Nebraska-Omaha	Bachelor of Fine Arts (Sculpture)
2014-16	Metro Community College Omaha	General Education
2016	Crowder Community College-Neosho, MO	General Education
2009-10	University of Nebraska-Omaha	General Education

Honors and Awards

2018	University of Nebraska-Omaha	Bertha Mengedoht Hatz Memorial Scholarship
2017	University of Nebraska-Omaha	CFAM Deans List, UNO Chancellors List.
2017	University of Nebraska-Omaha	Bachelor of General Studies Dean's List

Exhibitions

2018	University of Nebraska-Omaha	Salon d' Hexagon
2018	University of Nebraska-Omaha	UNO Student Art Exhibition
2009	Crowder Quill	Literary Art Contest

Publications

2009	The Crowder O	Ouill (Volume 30)	Front Inside Cover

Volunteer Services

2017-18	UNO Art Club	President

Employment

2018	Production Assistant	Artifact Bags
2017	Creator and Seller of POP-HANDS $_{TM}$	www.pop-hands.com
2017	Freelance Website Design	www.ccsmithstudios.com
2017	Freelance Logo Design	Tiki-Networks
2016	Full Time Student	University of Nebraska-Omaha